sales@mr v.com
Out-of-Band Networking
Datasheet
LX Series
5250 Power Control Series
The 5250  Power Control Series  from MRV Communications delivers
AC power solutions combining intelligent power distribution and remote
power control. A key element of MRV’s Out-of-Band Network solutions,

Business Park Moerfelden
Waldeckerstrasse 13
64546 Moerfelden-Walldorf
Germany
Tel. (49) 6105/2070
Fax. (49) 6105/207-100
Copyright ©2006 MRV Communications, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
MRV has more than 50 offices throughout the world. Addresses, phone numbers, and fax numbers are listed at www.mrv.com.
Please e-mail us at sales@mr v.com or call us for assistance.
All statements, technical information and recommendations related to the products herein are based upon information believed to be reliable or accurate. However, the accuracy or completeness
thereof is not guaranteed, and no responsibility is assumed for any inaccuracies. Please contact MRV Communications for more information. MRV Communications and the MRV Communications
logo are trademarks of MRV Communications, Inc. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
Out-of-Band Networking
Datasheet
Model Number Outlets Amps Outlet Type Input Voltages Input Type Dimensions
LX-5250-8H1C20 8 20A NEMA 5-20R 100-120V 50-60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 1.75”  x  17” x 7”
LX-5250-8H1L30 8 30A NEMA 5-20R 100-120V 50-60Hz NEMA L5-30P Cordset 1.75”  x  17” x 7”
LX-5250-8H2C20 8 20A IEC 60320/C13 200-240V 60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 1.75”  x  17” x 7”
LX-5250-8H2L30 8 30A IEC 60320/C13 200-240V 60Hz NEMA L6-30P Cordset 1.75”  x  17” x 7”
LX-5250-16V1C20 16 20A NEMA 5-20R 100-120V  50-60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 44.5” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-16V1L30 16 30A NEMA 5-20R 100-120V  50-6-Hz NEMA L5-30P Cordset 44.5” x 1.75” x 3.0””
LX-5250-16V2C20 16 20A IEC 60320/C13 208-240V  60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 49.5” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-16V2L30 16 30A IEC 60320/C13 208-240V  60Hz NEMA L6-30P Cordset 49.5” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-24V2C20 24 20A IEC 60320/C13 208-240V  60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 69.0” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-24V2L30 24 30A IEC 60320/C13 208-240V  60Hz NEMA L6-30P Cordset 69.0” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-24VYL20 24 20A IEC 60320/C13 3-Phase 208V  60Hz NEMA L21-20P Cordset 69.0” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-24VYL30 24 30A IEC 60320/C13 3-Phase 208V  60Hz NEMA L21-30P Cordset 69.0” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-32V1C20 32 20A NEMA 5-20R 100-120V  50-60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 63.5” x 3.5” x 2.25”
LX-5250-32V1L30 32 30A NEMA 5-20R 100-120V  50-60Hz NEMA L5-30P Cordset 63.5” x 3.5” x 2.25”
LX-5250-32V2C20 32 20A IEC 60320/C13 208-240V  60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 63.5” x 3.5” x 2.25”
LX-5250-32V2L30 32 30A IEC 60320/C13 208-240V  60Hz NEMA L6-30P Cordset 63.5” x 3.5” x 2.25”
European Models - RoHS Compliant
LX-5250-8HEC20 8 16A IEC 60320/C13 230V 50-60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 1.75”  x  17” x 7”
LX-5250-16VEC20 16 16A IEC 60320/C13 230V 50/60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 49.5” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-24VEC20 24 16A IEC 60320/C13 230V 50-60Hz IEC 60320/C20  Inlet 69.0” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-24VEL30 24 24A IEC 60320/C13 230V 50/60Hz IEC 60309 Cordset 69.0” x 1.75” x 3.0”
LX-5250-32VEC20 32 16A IEC 60320/C13 230V 50-60Hz IEC 60320/C20 Inlet 63.5” x 3.5” x 2.25”
Power Inlet Cord Options
LX-5250-PCORD1 IEC 60320/C19 - NEMA L6-20P, 10’
LX-5250-PCORD2 IEC 60320/C19 - SHUKO 10’
LX-5250-PCORD3